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FA— /1 B—/FA=- Garraway Classroom

Cathy White Dianne Gunstone Myra Lucky
email : cathy@phwmcc.org.au

BA— 1 A — /A= - Warragal Classroom
Sue Rosenblum Lorraine Zeaiter Georgie James

email : sue@phwmcc.org.au

F—/ Fl— - Buru Classroom
Megan Stoddart Leila Jahani Phillipa Watkins

email : megan@phwmcc.org.au
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Jill Crispe

Director
Mon - Fri

Natalie
Roodenburg

Office Manager
Mon - Fri



A=/ A/ F % - Buru Classroom
Nerida Hall Kat Israel Ginny Fox

email : nerida@phwmcc.org.au

Laudie Miate
(Casual)

AN / l fi- Garraway Classroom
Alison Gierek Alyssa Moait Rose Moait
email : alison@phwmecc.org.au

Jane Pines
(Casual)

AW / i i - Warragal Classroom
Eliza Batten Min Gow Ying Zhao

email : eliza@phwmecc.org.au

Page | 23



Service registration details:
Service Approval Number:

e SE 00008690
Provider Number:

e PR00004968

Nominated Supervisor:
e Jill Crispe
Supervisor Approval Number:

e (CS00001758

Responsible Persons:

Jill Crispe

Sue Rosenblum
Nerida Hall
Alison Gierek
Cathy White
Megan Stoddart

Educational Leader
e Megan Stoddart

3-7 Shields Lane
Pennant Hills NSW 2120

02 9484 1133
0492 879 973

office@phwmcc.org.au
www.phwmcc.org.au
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